
Reduced price 
Students, job seeker

Adult
From 18

Children under 6

2017 Prices

Family 
2 adults + 2 children or 1 adult + 3 children

Friends of Vaux-le-Vicomte and members of the
Corporate Patron’s Circle

Persons with disabilities

Adults and children from 6 to 17* (free under 6)

Persons with disabilities

Parking

Day visit Candlelit evening 
visit *

Events ticket
(Easter, Grand Siècle

and Christmas)

*Every Saturday evening from May 6 to October 7, from 5 Pm to 11 Pm
Group prices (20 persons minimum) are available.

The visit of the Château takes approximatly 1h30.

Ticket including 
the château,

the garden and 
the Carriage 

Museum

Garden ticket

Children from 6 to 17

15,5€

13,5€

47€

9,5€

10€

6€

19,5€

17,5€

59€

15€

14€

9,5€

17,5€

15,5€

53€

11,5€

12€

8€

FREE

FREE

10€ 16€ 12€

FREE


