

Day visit

Candlelit evening visit \*

Events ticket (Easter, Grand Siècle and Christmas)

Ticket including the château, the garden and the Carriage Museum

Garden ticket



	Adult From 18	15,5€	19,5€	17,5€
	Reduced price Students, job seeker	13,5€	17,5€	15,5€
lg	Children from 6 to 17	10€	16€	12€
d	Children under 6	FREE		
	Family 2 adults + 2 children or 1 adult + 3 children	47€	59€	53€
	Friends of Vaux-le-Vicomte and members of the Corporate Patron's Circle	FREE		
	Persons with disabilities	10€	14€	12€
	Adults and children from 6 to 17* (free under 6)	9,5€	15€	11,5€
	Persons with disabilities	6€	9,5€	8€
	Parking		FREE	

\*Every Saturday evening from May 6 to October 7, from 5 Pm to 11 Pm Group prices (20 persons minimum) are available.

The visit of the Château takes approximatly 1h30.